
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

THURSDAY SCHEDULE
HOUSATONIC STAGE.            LITCHFIELD STAGEMAIN STAGE KIDS' ACTIVITIES

ALL ACTIVITIES HELD IN
THE KIDS' ACTIVITIES

CENTER
Full Cord-1:00

Announcements/
Rules-1:50

Hosmer Mountain 
Boys-2:00

Wood Flower-2:30

Mama Corn-3:00

Cole Quest and the 
City Pickers-3:30

Greystone Rail-4:10

Dinner Break-4:55

Full Cord-5:35

Hosmer Mountain 
Boys-6:30

Wood Flower-7:25

Mama Corn-8:20

Cole Quest and the 
City Pickers-9:15

Winners Announced-
10:00

Greystone Rail-10:15

*Head over to the 
gazebo right 

after the 
main stage ends 

for the late night jam!

Funkygrass-
4:30

Bend in the River-
5:30

Restless Mountain
Bluegrass Band-

6:30

Open Mic w/ Nelson
Hiller-7:30

Yoga
9AM

Fiddle Flyover 
workshop-

4:30
 
 

Writing the Songs
of our Ancestors 

with Vincent Cross
5:30

 
Memories of Jim

Sharpley 6:30
 

Making the Most of
Your Voice
Jeff Horton

7:30

Podunk
Games

11:00 AM

Bingo
4:00

Movie
8:30

,



FRIDAY SCHEDULE
      HOUSATONIC STAGE LITCHFIELD STAGE KIDS' ACTIVITIESMAIN STAGE

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Noon

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 

President's Address-
10:50

Breakin' Strings-11:00

Full Cord-12:00

Serene Green-1:00

Kristy Cox & Grasstime
with Jerry Salley-2:00

Darin & Brooke 
Aldridge-3:00

Songwriter
 Finalists-4:00

Dinner Break-4:30

Serene Green-5:30

Full Cord-6:30

Kristy Cox & Grasstime
with Jerry Salley-7:30

Darin & Brooke 
Aldridge-8:30

East Nash Grass-
9:30

*Head over to the 
gazebo right 

after the 
main stage ends 

for the late night jam!

 Dale and Darcy
Band-11:00

Mama Corn-12:00

The Leftovers-1:00

Wood Flower-4:00

Poor Monroe-3:00

Mike Burns and 
Highway 53-2:00

Dinner Break-4:45

 Grillbillie Project-
5:30

DANCE! River City Slim
& The Zydeco Hogs-

7:00

Yoga
9:00

Serene Green
11:00

 
Ken Erwin-Rounder

Records 12:00
 
 

RIBA Slow Jam
Beginner-1:00

 
 

RIBA  Jam
2:00

 
 

Todd Kirchner,
Jeff Horton, Bass

3:00
 

Darin & Brooke
Aldridge

Workshop-4:00
 

4:45-Break
 

Jerry Salley &
Kristy Cox

Songwriting Workshop
5:30

 
Beginner/Low

Intermediate Guitar
7:00

 
Intermediate/

Advanced Guitar
8:00

 

Make a
Hobby Horse

11:00 AM

Make a Dragon 
Puppet

4:00

Movie
8:30

Zydeco Dance 
Lessons-6:45

Raffle-9:15

,



SATURDAY SCHEDULE
HOUSATONIC STAGE            LITCHFIELD STAGEMAIN STAGE KIDS' ACTIVITIES

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

NOON

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

Mike Mitchell Band-
11:00

Lindley Creek-
12:00

Danny Paisley & 
Southern Grass-1:00

Henhouse Prowlers-
2:00

Authentic Unlimited-
3:00

Mike Mitchell Band-
4:00

Lindley Creek-
5:00

Dinner Break-5:45

Danny Paisley & 
Southern Grass-6:40

Henhouse Prowlers-
7:35

Authentic Unlimited-
8:30

Steep Canyon 
Rangers- 9:30

*Head over to the 
gazebo right 

after the 
main stage ends 

for the late night jam!

Hosmer Mountain 
Boys-11:00

Hope Valley
Volunteers-12:00

Too Blue-1:00

Poor Monroe-2:00

Breakin' Strings-3:00

Dinner Break-4:15

Magnolia Cajun Band-
5:00

Contra Dance with
the Dale & Darcy
Band with Rich

Sbardella (Caller)
7:00

Yoga-9:00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Practice Techniques
w/Tony Watt

11:00
 
 

Mike Burns and
Highway 53

12:00
 
 

RIBA Jam
1:00

 
 

Mandolin Workshop
with Ryan Paisley

3:00
 
 

How Are We Doing?
3:45

 
 

Henhouse Prowlers-
Bluegrass Ambassadors

5:00
 

Authentic Unlimited-
Singing Harmony

6:00
 
 

Banjo w/ Graham S. 
from SCR-7:00

 
Fiddle w/

Mike Mitchell- 8:00
 

Decorate for
the March
11:00 AM

Podunk March!
6:00

Adults Welcome

Movie
8:30

Check th
e board 

for m
ore!

Cajun Dance 
Lessons-4:45

Raffle-9:15

,



SUNDAY SCHEDULE
HOUSATONIC STAGE            LITCHFIELD STAGEMAIN STAGE KIDS' ACTIVITIES

Mike Mitchell Band-
10:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Noon

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 

Lindley Creek-
11:20

Kids Academy-12:00

Mike Mitchell Band-
12:30

Lindley Creek-
1:20

'Til next year friends,
Safe Travels!

Yoga
9:00

Pulled String
Art

11:00 AM

Thank you!


