THURSDAY SCHEDULE							
	MAIN STAGE		HOUSATONIC STAGE	Ξ.	LITCHFIELD STAGE	E	KIDS' ACTIVITIES
1:00	Full Cord-1:00				Yoga		ALL ACTIVITIES HELD IN THE KIDS' ACTIVITIES CENTER
1:30	Announcements/ Rules-1:50				9AM		Podunk
2:00	Hosmer Mountain Boys-2:00						Games 11:00 AM
2:30	Wood Flower-2:30						
3:00	Mama Corn-3:00						
3:30	Cole Quest and the City Pickers-3:30						Dingo
4:00	Greystone Rail-4:10						Bingo 4:00
4:30	Dinner Break-4:55		Funkygrass-		Fiddle Flyover workshop-		
5:00	2 2 . Jan		4:30		4:30		
5:30	Full Cord-5:35		Bend in the River-		Writing the Songs		
6:00			5:30		Writing the Songs of our Ancestors with Vincent Cross		
6:30	Hosmer Mountain Boys-6:30		Restless Mountain Bluegrass Band-		5:30		
7:00	Boys 0.30		6:30		Memories of Jim Sharpley 6:30		
7:30	Wood Flower-7:25		Open Mic w/ Nelson Hiller-7:30		Making the Most of Your Voice		
8:00			Hiller-7:30		Jeff Horton		
8:30	Mama Corn-8:20				7:30		Movie 8:30
9:00	Cole Quest and the						8.30
9:30	City Pickers-9:15						
10:00	Winners Announced- 10:00						
10:30	Greystone Rail-10:15						
11:00	*Head over to the						
11:30	gazebo right after the						
12:00	main stage ends for the late night jam!						



FRIDAY SCHEDULE							
	MAIN STAGE	HOUSATONIC STAGE	LITCHFIELD STAGE	KIDS' ACTIVITIES			
9:00			Yoga 9:00				
9:30			0.00				
10:00							
10:30	President's Address- 10:50						
11:00	Breakin' Strings-11:00	Dale and Darcy	Serene Green	Make a			
11:30		Band-11:00	11:00	Hobby Horse 11:00 AM			
Noon	Full Cord-12:00	Mama Corn-12:00	Ken Erwin-Rounder Records 12:00				
12:30							
1:00	Serene Green-1:00	The Leftovers-1:00	RIBA Slow Jam Beginner-1:00				
1:30		14'' D	C				
2:00	Kristy Cox & Grasstime with Jerry Salley-2:00	Mike Burns and Highway 53-2:00	RIBA Jam 2:00				
2:30	with Jerry Janey 2.00						
3:00	Darin & Brooke	Poor Monroe-3:00	Todd Kirchner, Jeff Horton, Bass				
3:30	Aldridge-3:00		3:00				
4:00	Songwriter Finalists-4:00	Wood Flower-4:00	Darin & Brooke Aldridge	Make a Dragon Puppet			
4:30	Dinner Break-4:30	Dinner Break-4:45	Workshop-4:00	4:00			
5:00		Diffiler break-4.45	4:45-Break				
5:30	Serene Green-5:30	Grillbillie Project- 5:30	Jerry Salley &				
6:00	5 H O J C OO	0.00	Kristy Cox Songwriting Workshop 5:30				
6:30	Full Cord-6:30	Zydeco Dance Lessons-6:45	Beginner/Low				
7:00		DANCE! River City Slim & The Zydeco Hogs-	Intermediate Guitar 7:00				
7:30	Kristy Cox & Grasstime with Jerry Salley-7:30	7:00	Intermediate/				
8:00			Advanced Guitar 8:00	Movie			
8:30	Darin & Brooke Aldridge-8:30			8:30			
9:00	Raffle-9:15						
9:30	East Nash Grass- 9:30	BLUA					
10:00							

10:30

11:00

11:30

*Head over to the gazebo right after the main stage ends for the late night jam!



SAIURDAI SCIILDULL	SATI	URDAY	SCHEDU	LE
--------------------	------	-------	--------	----

	J.F	RIURDAIS	CITEDULE	
	MAIN STAGE	HOUSATONIC STAGE	LITCHFIELD STAGE	KIDS' ACTIVITIES
9:00			Yoga-9:00	
9:30				
10:00				
10:30				
11:00	Mike Mitchell Band-	Hosmer Mountain	Practice Techniques	Decorate for
11:30	11:00	Boys-11:00	w/Tony Watt 11:00	the March 11:00 AM
NOON	Lindley Creek-	Hope Valley	Mike Burns and	
12:30	12:00	Volunteers-12:00	Highway 53	
1:00	Danny Paisley & Southern Grass-1:00	Too Blue-1:00	12:00	
1:30	30411111114133 1.00		RIBA Jam	
2:00	Henhouse Prowlers- 2:00	Poor Monroe-2:00	1:00	Check the board
2:30			Mandolin Workshop	Check tuore:
3:00	Authentic Unlimited- 3:00	Breakin' Strings-3:00	with Ryan Paisley 3:00	\
3:30		Dinner Break-4:15	Have Ava Ma Dair 72	
4:00	Mike Mitchell Band- 4:00		How Are We Doing? 3:45	
4:30	1.00	Cajun Dance Lessons-4:45		
5:00	Lindley Creek- 5:00	Magnolia Cajun Band- 5:00	Henhouse Prowlers- Bluegrass Ambassadors 5:00	
5:30	Dinner Break-5:45		Authentic Unlimited-	Podunk March!
6:00			Singing Harmony 6:00	6:00 Adults Welcome
6:30	Danny Paisley & Southern Grass-6:40	Contra Dance with	0.00	
7:00		the Dale & Darcy	Banjo w/ Graham S. from SCR-7:00	
7:30	Henhouse Prowlers- 7:35	Band with Rich Sbardella (Caller)	Fiddle w/	
8:00	Authorita Unlimitad	7:00	Mike Mitchell- 8:00	Movie 8:30
8:30	Authentic Unlimited- 8:30			0.30
9:00	Raffle-9:15			
9:30	Steep Canyon Rangers- 9:30	IN B	ALUM AND	
10:00				

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

*Head over to the gazebo right after the

main stage ends for the late night jam!



SUNDAY SCHEDULE							
	MAIN STAGE		HOUSATONIC STAGE		LITCHFIELD STAGE		KIDS' ACTIVITIES
10:00					Yoga 9:00		
10:30	Mike Mitchell Band-				9.00		
11:00	10:30						Pulled String
11:30	Lindley Creek- 11:20						Art 11:00 AM
Noon	Kids Academy-12:00						
12:30	Mike Mitchell Band-						
1:00	12:30						
1:30	Lindley Creek- 1:20						
2:00							
2:30							
3:00							
3:30	1	<i>†</i>	_				/
4:00	`` <i>\i\</i>	' ,	mont.	10	are train	<u> </u>	de.
4:30	100		vexu y		ar triei	W	(o,
5:00					- / /		•
5:30			Cata	12	0 0		
6:00			OUP 1		Wels:		
6:30							
7:00							
7:30							
8:00							
8:30							
9:00							
9:30							
10:00							

